

f

T.P.(C) No. 98 OF 2003

ITEM No.44

Court No. 7

SECTION XVIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition.(Civil) No.98/2003

BAJAJ AUTO LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SHRIKANT VINAYAK YOGI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Office Report)

Date : 28/04/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)

Mr.JP Cama,Sr.Adv.
M/s Manik Karanjawala,Gopal Jain,
RN Karanjawala, Nandini Gore,
Hrishikesh Barua,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....J
.SP2

Issue fresh notice.
Dasti service is permitted, in addition.

.SP1

[Naresh Kumar]
Court Master

[VP Tyagi]
Court Master